Showcase your team colors, brand, or logo with WiLL’s color combo upgrade
Custom colors for fixture body, PDH cover, bottom cabinet cover
WiLLsport® 2 Color Combo
WiLLsport® Design & Engineering Support
Professional Engineer (PE) network
covering entire United States
Light pole/bracket assembly wind
zone calculations and PE stamp

(lb)
Max EPA
(sq ft)
Max Weight
(lb)
Max EPA
(sq ft)
Max Weight
(lb)
VS-RTSA-40-0001-SP-AB-GV 27 675 21.5 538 17.5 438 14.5 363 12 300 10 250 8.5 213
VS-RTSA-40-0002-SP-AB-GV 43 1075 35 875 29 725 24.5 613 20.5 513 17.5 438 15 375
VS-RTSA-50-0001-SP-AB-GV 18.5 463 14.5 363 11 275 9 225 7 175 5.5 138 4.5 113
VS-RTSA-50-0002-SP-AB-GV 24 600 19.5 488 16 400 13.5 338 11.5 288 9.5 238 8.5 213
VS-RTSA-50-0003-SP-AB-GV 33 825 27 675 22.5 563 18.5 463 15.5 388 13 325 11 275
VS-RTSA-50-0004-SP-AB-GV 53 1325 43.5 1088 35.5 888 29.5 738 24.5 613 20.5 513 17 425
VS-RTSA-50-0005-SP-AB-GV 73 1825 60 1500 50 1250 42 1050 35.5 888 30 750 25.5 638
VS-RTSA-55-0001-SP-AB-GV 15.5 388 11.5 288 9 225 7 175 5 125 4 100 3 75
VS-RTSA-55-0002-SP-AB-GV 25.5 638 20.5 513 17 425 14.5 363 12 300 10 250 8.5 213
VS-RTSA-55-0003-SP-AB-GV 44 1100 36 900 30 750 24.5 613 20 500 17 425 14 350
VS-RTSA-55-0004-SP-AB-GV 60 1500 50 1250 42 1050 35.5 888 30 750 25.5 638 21.5 538
VS-RTSA-60-0001-SP-AB-GV 18.5 463 18.5 463 18.5 463 15.5 388 13 325 11 275 9.5 238
VS-RTSA-60-0002-SP-AB-GV 30 750 30 750 27 675 23 575 19.5 488 16.5 413 14 350
VS-RTSA-60-0003-SP-AB-GV 44 1100 44 1100 40.5 1013 34 850 28.5 713 24 600 20 500
VS-RTSA-60-0004-SP-AB-GV 64 1600 64 1600 53 1325 44.5 1113 37.5 938 32 800 27.5 688
VS-RTSA-60-0005-SP-AB-GV 64 1600 64 1600 64 1600 53 1325 44 1100 36.5 913 31 775
VS-RTSA-70-0001-SP-AB-GV 17 425 17 425 15.5 388 12.5 313 11 275 9 225 7.5 188
VS-RTSA-70-0002-SP-AB-GV 22.5 563 21 525 17.5 438 14.5 363 12.5 313 10.5 263 9 225
VS-RTSA-70-0003-SP-AB-GV 33 825 33 825 29 725 24 600 20.5 513 17 425 14.5 363
VS-RTSA-70-0004-SP-AB-GV 49 1225 43.5 1088 36 900 30 750 25 625 21 525 18 450
VS-RTSA-70-0005-SP-AB-GV 58 1450 58 1450 48 1200 40.5 1013 34 850 29 725 24.5 613
VS-RTSA-70-0006-SP-AB-GV 78.5 1963 78.5 1963 67 1675 55.5 1388 47 1175 39.5 988 33.5 838
VS-RTSA-80-0001-SP-AB-GV 25 625 23 575 19.5 488 16 400 13.5 338 11.5 288 9.5 238
VS-RTSA-80-0002-SP-AB-GV 37.5 938 31 775 25.5 638 21.5 538 18 450 15 375 12.5 313
VS-RTSA-80-0003-SP-AB-GV 44.5 1113 40 1000 33 825 27.5 688 23 575 19.5 488 16 400
VS-RTSA-80-0004-SP-AB-GV 61 1525 58.5 1463 48 1200 39.5 988 32.5 813 27 675 22.5 563
VS-RTSA-80-0005-SP-AB-GV 87 2175 80 2000 66.5 1663 55.5 1388 47 1175 40 1000 34 850
VS-RTSA-90-0001-SP-AB-GV 22.5 563 20.5 513 17 425 14 350 12 300 10 250 8.5 213
VS-RTSA-90-0002-SP-AB-GV 34.5 863 28.5 713 23.5 588 20 500 16.5 413 14 350 12 300
VS-RTSA-90-0003-SP-AB-GV 47 1175 47 1175 46.5 1163 38 950 30.5 763 24.5 613 19 475
VS-RTSA-90-0004-SP-AB-GV 69.5 1738 58.5 1463 49 1225 41 1025 34.5 863 29.5 738 25 625
VS-RTSA-90-0005-SP-AB-GV 93 2325 83 2075 68.5 1713 56 1400 47.5 1188 40 1000 34 850
VS-RTSA-100-0001-SP-AB-GV 19.5 488 18.5 463 15 375 12.5 313 10.5 263 9 225 6.5 163
VS-RTSA-100-0002-SP-AB-GV 29.5 738 24.5 613 20 500 17 425 14 350 12 300 10 250
VS-RTSA-100-0003-SP-AB-GV 37 925 34 850 28 750 23.5 588 19.5 488 16 400 13.5 338
VS-RTSA-100-0004-SP-AB-GV 49.5 1238 49.5 1238 43 1075 35.5 888 29 725 23.5 588 18 450
VS-RTSA-100-0005-SP-AB-GV 56 1400 47.5 1188 39.5 988 33.5 838 28 700 24 600 20 500
VS-RTSA-100-0006-SP-AB-GV 76 1900 67.5 1688 55.5 1388 46 1150 38.5 963 32.5 813 27.5 688

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Rev. V05162023
Page: 3 of 6
Base Model
Pole Dimensions Base Plate Anchor Bolts
Nominal Mounting
Height Style Structural
Weight (lb)
Bolt Circle
Diameter
(in)
Center Hole
Dia (in)
Sq (in) x Thick
(in) Quantity Dia x Length x Hook (in)
VS-RTSA-40-0001-SP-AB-GV 40’-0” 1-Piece 552 12.5 9 12.38 x 1.25 4 1.25 x 42 x 6
VS-RTSA-40-0002-SP-AB-GV 40’-0” 1-Piece 651 14 10 14.5 x 1.5 4 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-50-0001-SP-AB-GV 50’-0” 1-Piece 721 13.5 10 14 x 1.25 4 1.25 x 42 x 6
VS-RTSA-50-0002-SP-AB-GV 50’-0” 1-Piece 732 14 10 14.5 x 1.5 4 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-50-0003-SP-AB-GV 50’-0” 1-Piece 852 15 11 16.5 x 1.5 4 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-50-0004-SP-AB-GV 50’-0” 1-Piece 1077 17.5 13 18.5 x 1.75 4 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-50-0005-SP-AB-GV 50’-0” 1-Piece 1378 18 13 18.5 x 2 4 2.00 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-55-0001-SP-AB-GV 55’-0” 2-Piece 813 14 10.5 14 x 1.25 4 1.25 x 42 x 6
VS-RTSA-55-0002-SP-AB-GV 55’-0” 2-Piece 904 15 11 16.5 x 1.5 4 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-55-0003-SP-AB-GV 55’-0” 2-Piece 1159 17.5 13 18.5 x 1.75 4 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-55-0004-SP-AB-GV 55’-0” 2-Piece 1431 18 13 18.5 x 2 4 2.00 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-60-0001-SP-AB-GV 60’-0” 2-Piece 1115 15.5 10.25 18 x 2 8 1.25 x 42 x 6
VS-RTSA-60-0002-SP-AB-GV 60’-0” 2-Piece 1390 17 9 20 x 2 8 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-60-0003-SP-AB-GV 60’-0” 2-Piece 1696 19 9.25 22 x 2 8 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-60-0004-SP-AB-GV 60’-0” 2-Piece 2083 20.5 10.75 24 x 2.5 8 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-60-0005-SP-AB-GV 60’-0” 2-Piece 2324 20.5 10.75 24 x 2.5 8 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-70-0001-SP-AB-GV 70’-0” 2-Piece 1355 17 10.25 20 x 2 8 1.25 x 42 x 6
VS-RTSA-70-0002-SP-AB-GV 70’-0” 2-Piece 1488 17 9 20 x 2 8 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-70-0003-SP-AB-GV 70’-0” 2-Piece 1836 19 9.25 22 x 2 8 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-70-0004-SP-AB-GV 70’-0” 2-Piece 2224 20.5 10.75 24 x 2.5 8 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-70-0005-SP-AB-GV 70’-0” 2-Piece 2510 21.5 10 26 x 2.25 10 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-70-0006-SP-AB-GV 70’-0” 2-Piece 2951 25 9.5 29.5 x 2.25 10 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-80-0001-SP-AB-GV 80’-0” 2-Piece 1945 19 9.25 22 x 2 8 1.50 x 54 x 6
VS-RTSA-80-0002-SP-AB-GV 80’-0” 2-Piece 2385 20.5 10.75 24 x 2.5 8 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-80-0003-SP-AB-GV 80’-0” 2-Piece 2644 21.5 10 26 x 2.25 10 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-80-0004-SP-AB-GV 80’-0” 2-Piece 3232 25 9.5 29.5 x 2.25 10 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-80-0005-SP-AB-GV 80’-0” 2-Piece 3976 25 9.25 29.5 x 2.75 12 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-90-0001-SP-AB-GV 90’-0” 2-Piece 2320 20.5 10.75 24 x 2.25 8 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-90-0002-SP-AB-GV 90’-0” 2-Piece 2793 21.5 10 25 x 2.25 8 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-90-0003-SP-AB-GV 90’-0” 2-Piece 3618 25 9.5 29.5 x 2.25 10 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-90-0004-SP-AB-GV 90’-0” 2-Piece 4237 25 9.25 29.5 x 2.75 12 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-90-0005-SP-AB-GV 90’-0” 2-Piece 5026 28 9.75 33 x 2.75 10 2.00 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-100-0001-SP-AB-GV 100’-0” 2-Piece 2642 21.5 9.75 25 x 2 8 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-100-0002-SP-AB-GV 100’-0” 2-Piece 3179 23 9.75 26.5 x 2.25 8 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-100-0003-SP-AB-GV 100’-0” 2-Piece 3630 25 9.5 29.5 x 2.25 10 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-100-0004-SP-AB-GV 100’-0” 2-Piece 4386 28 10 32.25 x 2.25 12 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-100-0005-SP-AB-GV 100’-0” 2-Piece 4521 25 9.25 29.5 x 2.75 12 1.75 x 84 x 6
VS-RTSA-100-0006-SP-AB-GV 100’-0” 2-Piece 5354 28 9.75 33 x 2.75 10 2.00 x 84 x 6
Designation & Dimensional Information
Cross Arm Model Length Weight (lb)
VS-S-ACR-BTP-2-180-GV 3’-6” 30
VS-S-ACR-BTP-3-180-GV 5’-6” 47